CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY

49 Y 6 M 30 D/Male

12/01/2024   8:27:45AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

SRIVIDYA

₹3,230.00 

₹1,615.00 

₹ 1,615.00

₹ 1,615.00

One Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen Only